Nutcracker Party Scene Rehearsals-Oct. 8-shows
Cast A
Friday, Oct. 8 – Cast A (Clara, Fritz, Clara and Fritz’s Friends, Party Boys and Girls) 7-8pm
Friday, Oct. 22 – Cast A (Clara, Fritz, Clara and Fritz’s Friends, Party Boys and Girls) 7-8pm
Friday, Nov. 5- Cast A – All Party Scene including Cast A dolls 7-8 pm
Friday Nov. 19 – Cast A – All Party Scene including Cast C dolls 7:30 - 8 pm
TBA – rehearsals Tuesday, Nov. 23 and possibly Monday, Nov. 29 or Tuesday, Nov. 30 
Dress Rehearsal: Thursday, Dec. 2, time TBD
Shows:  Friday 12/3, 7pm, Saturday 12/4, 1pm & Saturday 12/4, 5pm
Cast B
Friday, Oct. 15 – Cast B (Clara, Fritz, Clara and Fritz’s Friends, Party Boys and Girls) 7-8pm
Friday, Oct. 29 – Cast B (Clara, Fritz, Clara and Fritz’s Friends, Party Boys and Girls) 7-8pm
Friday, Nov. 12 – Cast B – All Party Scene including Cast B dolls 7-8 pm 
Friday Nov. 19 – Cast B – All Party Scene including Cast C dolls 7-7:30 pm
TBA – rehearsals Tuesday, Nov. 23 and possibly Monday, Nov. 29 or Tuesday, Nov. 30 
Dress Rehearsal: Thursday, Dec. 9, Time TBD
Shows:  Friday 12/10, 7pm,  Saturday 12/11, 12pm & Sunday 12/12, 2pm

Party Scene Adults
Friday, Nov. 5 – Party Scene Parents All – 6-7pm then stay for 7-8pm full rehearsal
Friday, Nov. 12 –7-8 pm 
Friday Nov. 19 –7-8 pm
TBA – rehearsals Tuesday, Nov. 23 and possibly Monday, Nov. 29 or Tuesday, Nov. 30 
Dress Rehearsals: Cast A – Thursday, Dec. 2; Cast B – Thursday, Dec. 9
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